
Out-of-hours service fees

From February 2017

Your pet emergency service

Most commonly used

Standard consultation (dog, cat, rabbit)

OOH Fee before 11pm

OOH Fee after 11pm

Case transfer referral from member practice (consult/OOH fee) 

Post operative complications (consult/OOH fee)

Non cavity surgical time (per 15 minutes or part thereof)

Surgery Group 1 (e.g. Exp. Lap., enucleation) 
Surgery Group 2 (e.g. Splenectomy, pyometra) 
Surgery Group 3 (e.g. Simple GDV, GI resection) 
Surgery Group 4 (e.g. Complex GDV, septic peritonitis) 

General Anaesthesia including induction 0 - 30mins 

I/V Fluids (inc. placing of catheter, giving set and first bag)

Ultrasonography (brief/single organ)

Radiography first exposure

Large dog euthanasia and routine cremation

Cat euthanasia and routine cremation

Hospitalisation fees:
Admit fee 
Patient care - Stable (per 7 hours or part thereof) 
Patient care - Unstable (per 7 hours or part thereof) 
Patient care - Critical (per 7 hours or part thereof)

43.00

99.00

134.00

60.00

69.00

104.00

425.00 
664.00 
896.00 

1,129.00

105.00

110.00

98.00

137.00

152.00

114.00

 
18.00 
60.00 

101.00 
150.00

£

£

£

£

£

£

£ 
£ 
£ 
£

£

£

£

£

£

£

 
£ 
£ 
£ 
£

Cost inc VAT

Vets Now Emergency Ltd, Company registration number SC339529VN
A4
B1
CF


