Out-of-hours service fees

Most commonly used

From February 2017	Co	st inc VAT
Standard consultation (dog, cat, rabbit)	£	43.00
OOH Fee before 11pm	£	99.00
OOH Fee after 11pm	£	134.00
Case transfer referral from member practice (consult/OOH fee)	£	60.00
Post operative complications (consult/OOH fee)	£	69.00
Non cavity surgical time (per 15 minutes or part thereof)	£	104.00
Surgery Group 1 (e.g. Exp. Lap., enucleation) Surgery Group 2 (e.g. Splenectomy, pyometra) Surgery Group 3 (e.g. Simple GDV, GI resection) Surgery Group 4 (e.g. Complex GDV, septic peritonitis)	£	425.00 664.00 896.00 1,129.00
General Anaesthesia including induction 0 - 30mins	£	105.00
I/V Fluids (inc. placing of catheter, giving set and first bag)	£	110.00
Ultrasonography (brief/single organ)	£	98.00
Radiography first exposure	£	137.00
Large dog euthanasia and routine cremation	£	152.00
Cat euthanasia and routine cremation	£	114.00
Hospitalisation fees: Admit fee Patient care - Stable (per 7 hours or part thereof)	£	18.00 60.00
Patient care - Unstable (per 7 hours or part thereof) Patient care - Critical (per 7 hours or part thereof)	£	101.00 150.00

